5K Results

First Name Last Name Gender
Jaymes Cole M
Victoria Polk F

Ryan King M
Jason Johnson M
Anthony Picone M
Dillen George M
Hayden Clapper F
Roger Champoux M
Kelly Robl M
Carl Scharwath M
Jamie Hempel F
Teresa Sapp F
Ginger Midgett F
Cecil Sapp M
Leah Byers F
Sierra Buchheit F
Sue Oa€™Malley F
MARIA SHAFER F
Amy Robl F
Sherleen Seary Cruz F
Andrea Ruiz F
Liyenid Rivera F
Michelle Ramos F
Kaitlyn Zarkis F
Robert Ridgeway M

10K Results

First Name Last Name Gender

Elda Diaz F
Jared Kollar M
Yunlong Guo M
Sharon Yadon-Garcia F
ERIC SHARPE M
Ann Sheldon F
Muriel  Davidson-Bratcher F

Age
24

29
41
54
51
27
28
61
53
66
31
61
48
60
53
50
60
56
48
48
44
43
42
31
52

Age
40

20
32
72
48
69
65

Finish Time

00:18:25
00:19:21
00:21:12
00:23:50
00:24:04
00:24:35
00:27:48
00:28:08
00:31:18
00:31:22
00:33:31
00:36:44
00:37:43
00:38:27
00:38:40
00:39:48
00:41:21
00:42:10
00:42:42
00:47:53
00:48:46
00:48:46
00:49:39
00:58:09
00:58:10

Finish Time

00:50:04

00:50:48

00:56:40
1:08:21
1:11:42
1:12:31
1:12:44

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Male 25 - 29
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 60 - 64
2nd Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Male 65 - 69
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 60 - 64
1st Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Male 60 - 64
1st Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 60 - 64
1st Place Female 55 - 59
2nd Place Female 45 - 49
3rd Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Female 40 - 44
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
3rd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Female 30 - 34
3rd Place Male 50 - 54

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 65 - 69



