## **5K Results**

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Jaymes	Cole	M	24	00:18:25	1st Place Male Overall
Victoria	Polk	F	29	00:19:21	1st Place Female Overall
Ryan	King	M	41	00:21:12	2nd Place Male Overall
Jason	Johnson	M	54	00:23:50	3rd Place Male Overall
Anthony	Picone	M	51	00:24:04	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Dillen	George	M	27	00:24:35	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Hayden	Clapper	F	28	00:27:48	2nd Place Female Overall
Roger	Champoux	M	61	00:28:08	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Kelly	Robl	M	53	00:31:18	2nd Place Male 50 - 54
Carl	Scharwath	M	66	00:31:22	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Jamie	Hempel	F	31	00:33:31	3rd Place Female Overall
Teresa	Sapp	F	61	00:36:44	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Ginger	Midgett	F	48	00:37:43	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Cecil	Sapp	M	60	00:38:27	2nd Place Male 60 - 64
Leah	Byers	F	53	00:38:40	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Sierra	Buchheit	F	50	00:39:48	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
Sue	O'Malley	F	60	00:41:21	2nd Place Female 60 - 64
MARIA	SHAFER	F	56	00:42:10	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Amy	Robl	F	48	00:42:42	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
Sherleen	Seary Cruz	F	48	00:47:53	3rd Place Female 45 - 49
Andrea	Ruiz	F	44	00:48:46	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Liyenid	Rivera	F	43	00:48:46	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
Michelle	Ramos	F	42	00:49:39	3rd Place Female 40 - 44
Kaitlyn	Zarkis	F	31	00:58:09	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Robert	Ridgeway	M	52	00:58:10	3rd Place Male 50 - 54

## 10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Elda	Diaz	F	40	00:50:04	1st Place Female Overall
Jared	Kollar	M	20	00:50:48	1st Place Male Overall
Yunlong	Guo	M	32	00:56:40	2nd Place Male Overall
Sharon	Yadon-Garcia	F	72	1:08:21	2nd Place Female Overall
ERIC	SHARPE	M	48	1:11:42	3rd Place Male Overall
Ann	Sheldon	F	69	1:12:31	3rd Place Female Overall
Muriel	Davidson-Bratcher	F	65	1:12:44	1st Place Female 65 - 69